TLTP4F50N IP65
TLTP4F50P 5 000 K 6 107 lm50 W
Similar products Color W Lumen
Pictures for illustration purpose only
rev 1.8.2
Photometric Specifications
Mechanical Specifications
Electrical Specifications
Specifications       TLTP4F50N
Model No.
Power (W) ± 10%
Input Voltage (V)
Efficacity
Power Factor (PF)
TLTP4F50N
AC100-277V, 50/60Hz
0.91
IP Rating
Material
Lens
Net Weight
Product size (mm)
IP65
Aluminum
Frosted
2.1 kg
1 200 x 78 x 93 mm
Product size (inch) ± 48 x 3 x 3-5/8 in
Operating Humidity
Operating Temperature
10% - 90%
-35°C ~ 45°C
CRI
CCT
Beam angle
Light Output
Dimmable
4 000 K
120°
6 023 lm
No
50 W                        (DLC: 50.52 W)
119.22 lm/W
84.5
48"
3"
Product Description:
 1. Lightweight body material, corrosion resistant,
    waterproof and dustproof.
 2. Instant illumination, no flicker, no buzz.
 3. Easy installation. Interconnection and power
    cables available.
 4. Save up to 60% in electricity consumption
    compared to fluorescent lighting fixture.
 5. Warranty: 5 Years.
Applications:
    Suitable for warehouse, wet locations etc.
Suspension
Ceiling mounted
TLTP6AC
6' junction box cable
TLTP6PC
6' power cable
TLTP6CC  (6') ou TLTP12CC (12')
Interconnection cable
TLTPSR
4' suspension kit
Not included options
Connected in series: MAXIMUM wattage for one line: 120V: 750W   240V: 1 300W   277V: 1 350W